O 49OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOXES FOR DATA CABINETS
ENENE
 The ORMPV hinged module patch panel is designed for placing 48/96 optical
connectors indoor. The design of the distributor enables installation on a 19" rack.
  Capacity of 48/96 optical connectors
  Connector holder SC simplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC, SC duplex
  Optical splice tray holder
  Placement of optical fiber reserve
  Self-adhesive cable rings
  Easy assembly
  Installation into a 19" base
 Possibility of rear fastening
 Side depth adjustable 19" mounting kit
  Height of 1U/2U
  Cable entrance from the back or the side
ORMPV 1U/2U | HINGED ODF
 RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
Splice trays
Splice holders
Lid
Other accessories on the pages O64–O72
 ORDER CODES ORMPV 1U
Order Code
8505.80/000CF
8505.07/000CF
8505.09/000CF
8505.12/000CF
8505.65/000CF
Name
Without connectos panel
Panel 24 × E2000
Panel 36 × E2000
Panel 12 × E2000
Panel 12 × SC duplex/QUADPLEX
8563.52/000CF Panel 24 × SC
8563.53/000CF Panel 36 × SC
8563.54/000CF Panel 12 × SC
8505.16/000CF
8505.29/000CF
8523.40/0000
8510.12/0000
Panel 24 × SC duplex (1,9 mm)
Panel 24×ST/FC
Splice tray KM1
Lid for KM1
491481 Splices holder TS6
KM1 for capacity 24 and splice trays SK 120 for capacity 36
For other variants, please, contact our sales department.
 ORDER CODES ORMPV 2U
Order Code
8563.00/0000F
Name
Without connectos panel
8505.15/000CF Panel 72× E2000
8505.27/000CF Panel 48× E2000
8505.28/000CF Panel 48× ST/FC
8563.51/000CF Panel 48 × SC
8563.57/000CF Panel 72 × SC
8505.56/000CF Panel 96× SC
8505.57/000CF
8505.84/0000F
Panel 96× E2000
Set – 8× Splice tray SK120, splice holders, cover, hinges
KM1 for capacity 72 and splice trays SK 120 for capacity 96
For other variants, please, contact our sales department.
ORMPV 1U
ORMPV 2U
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING KIT
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORMPV 1U ORMPV 2U
Colour Light grey RAL 7035 Light grey RAL 7035
Material – distribution box Painted steel Painted steel
Height 1U 2U
Dimensions 436 × 43 × 280 mm 436 × 88 × 282 mm
Weight 4 kg 5.2 kg